
NORTH AMERICAN INTERCOLLEGIATE DAIRY CHALLENGE 
History of National and Regional Events 

 
NATIONAL EVENTS 

 NATIONAL CONTEST ACADEMY   

YEAR # SCHOOLS # STUDENTS # SCHOOLS # STUDENTS HOST/S DATES 

2002 13 56  (14 Teams) NA NA East Lansing, MI – Mich. State Univ. Apr 12-13 

2003 22 88  (24 Teams) NA NA East Lansing, MI – Mich. State Univ. Apr 11-12 

2004 23 100  (25 Teams) NA NA Altoona, PA - Penn State Apr 2-3 

2005 27 108  (27 Teams) NA NA State College, PA - Penn State Apr 8-9 

2006 27 108  (27 Teams) NA NA Twin Falls, ID - U of ID & WSU Mar 31- Apr 1 

2007 29 116  (29 Teams) NA NA Sioux Falls, SD - ISU & SDSU Mar 30- 31 

2008 32 128  (32 Teams) NA NA Madison, WI – UW-Madison Apr 4-5 

2009 31 124 (31 Teams) NA NA Syracuse, NY - NE Region Mar 27- 28 

2010 30 120 (30 Teams) NA NA Visalia, CA - Cal Poly/UC-Fresno Apr 9- 10 

2011 30 127 (32 teams incl. 2 aggregate) NA NA Hickory, NC - NCSU & Va Tech Mar 31-Apr 2 

2012 32 128 (32 teams incl. 2 aggregate) NA NA Roanoke, VA - VA Tech & NCSU Mar 29-31 

2013 32 128 (32 Teams) 28 95 Fort Wayne, IN – MSU, Purdue, OSU Apr 4-6 

2014 32 128 (32 Teams) 34 151 Fort Wayne, IN – MSU, Purdue, OSU Apr 3-5 

2015 32 128 (32 Teams) 31 146 Syracuse, NY – NE Region Apr 9-11 

2016 32 128 (32 Teams) 28 119 Syracuse, NY – NE Region Apr 7-9 

2017 34 143 (36 teams incl. 2 aggregate) 22 87 Visalia, CA – WE Region Mar 30-Apr 1 

2018 34 140 (35 teams incl. 2 aggregate) 24 94 Visalia, CA – WE Region Apr 12-14 

2019 35 144 (36 teams incl. 2 aggregate) 29 96 
Tifton, GA – Univ of GA and SO 

Region Mar 28-30 
NOTES: NA = Not Applicable, Academy started in 2013  
 
REGIONAL EVENTS 

YEAR REGIONAL # SCHOOLS # OF STUDENTS HOST/S DATES 

2003 Northeast 10 ~90 SUNY Cob. Oct 24 & 25 
2004 Northeast 14 108 UVT, VTC, Miner Inst. Nov 04 & 06 

2005 Northeast 
Midwest 

12 
9 

110 
60 

Morrisvl. St. Col. 
NE IA College 

Nov 20 & 22 
Jan 28 & 29 

2006 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

14 
10 
7 
9 

115 
68 
52 
41 

Cornell Univ. 
SDSU 

Modesto 
VA Tech 

Oct 20 & 21 
Jan 27 & 28 

 
Nov 21 & 22 

2007 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

15 
13 
8 
11 

128 
87 
49 
48 

Univ. of NH 
Fond du Lac 

Fresno 
LSU 

Nov 09 & 10 
Jan 26 & 27 
March 2 & 3 
Nov 16 & 17 

2008 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

12 
13 
8 
12 

110 
104 
53 
54 

Penn State U. 
Purdue 
Visalia 

NC State Univ. 

Oct 31 & Nov 01 
Feb 1 & 2 

Feb 29 & Mar 01 
Nov 21 & 22 

2009 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

13 
15 
6 
16 

120 
69 
42 
76 

SUNY Cobleskill 
U of MN 

Visalia, CA 
UKY 

Nov 6 & 7 
Jan 30 & 31 
Feb 27 & 28 
Nov 20 & 21 



2010 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

14 
15 
5 
15 

114 
65 
43 
71 

Batavia, NY 
Ohio State Univ. 
Univ. of Idaho 
Tupelo, MS 

Oct 29 & 30 
Feb 12 & 13 
Mar 5 & 6 

Nov 19 & 20 

2011 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

14 
16 
6 
11 

111 
68 
55 
50 

Watertown, NY 
UW-River Falls 

Fresno, CA 
U of Florida 

Oct 27-29 
Feb 9-11 
Mar 3-5 

Nov 17-19 

2012 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

11 
19 
7 
14 

105 
79 
56 
62 

Waterville, ME 
Kansas State 
Visalia, CA 
Clemson 

Nov 1-3 
Feb 1-3 
Mar 1-3 

Nov 15-17 

2013 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

14 
19  
8 
11 

119 
80 
62  
51 

Plattsburgh, NY 
Lakeshore Tech College 

Washington State 
Louisiana State 

Oct 31-Nov 2 
Feb 6-8 

Feb 28-Mar 2 
Nov. 17-19 

2014 

Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

13 
13 
10 
15 

116 
58 
67 
63 

Harrisburg, PA 
Fox Valley Tech College 

College of Sequoias 
North Carolina State 

Nov 13-15 
Feb 5-7 

Feb 27-Mar 1 
Nov 16-18 

2015 
Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

12 
20 
10 
12 

109 
79 
86 
51 

Penn State University 
Dordt College 

College of Sequoias 
Abingdon, VA 

Oct 22-24 
Feb 17-19 
Feb 26-28 
Nov 15-17 

2016 

Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

13 
17 
8 
10 

120 
75 
54 
50 

Glens Falls, NY 
Univ of WI Platteville 
College of Sequoias 

Cordele, GA 

Nov 3-5 
Feb 17-19 
Feb 25-27 
Nov 13-15 

2017 

Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

14 
18 
5 
16 

119 
112 
49 
78 

Auburn, NY 
Univ of WI Madison 

Univ of Idaho 
Univ of Florida 

Oct 26-28 
Feb 8-10 

Feb 23-25 
Nov 12-14 

2018 

Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 

13 
19 
7 
13 

117 
110 
50 
68 

Univ of New Hampshire 
Univ of WI Madison 

Univ of Idaho 
Univ of Tennessee 

Nov 8-10  
Feb 7-9 
Mar 1-3  

Nov 11-13 

2019 

Northeast 
Midwest 
Western 
Southern 
DC Vet 

- 
19 
7 
- 
9 

-  
107 
52 
- 

36 

Alfred State Univ 
Univ of Illinois 

Utah State Univ 
Univ of Kentucky 

The Ohio State University 

Oct 17-19  
Feb 13-15 
Feb 21-23  
Nov 21-23 
April 4-5 

  
 
Total number of student participants in the national contest 2002-2019: ….………… 2142 
Total number of student participants in the regional events 2002-2019: …….………. 4396 
Total number of student participants in Academy 2013-2019: ………………..…………. 788 
Total number of student participants in Dairy Challenge Vet ……………………………….36 
Total student participation: ……………………………………………………………………  7362 

Ver. 08/06/2019 


