NORTH AMERICAN INTERCOLLEGIATE DAIRY CHALLENGE History of National and Regional Events

NATIONAL EVENTS

	N	ATIONAL CONTEST	ACADEMY			
YEAR	# SCHOOLS	# STUDENTS	# SCHOOLS	# STUDENTS	HOST/S	DATES
2002	13	56 (14 Teams)	NA	NA	East Lansing, MI – Mich. State Univ.	Apr 12-13
2003	22	88 (24 Teams)	NA	NA	East Lansing, MI – Mich. State Univ.	Apr 11-12
2004	23	100 (25 Teams)	NA	NA	Altoona, PA - Penn State	Apr 2-3
2005	27	108 (27 Teams)	NA	NA	State College, PA - Penn State	Apr 8-9
2006	27	108 (27 Teams)	NA	NA	Twin Falls, ID - U of ID & WSU	Mar 31- Apr 1
2007	29	116 (29 Teams)	NA	NA	Sioux Falls, SD - ISU & SDSU	Mar 30- 31
2008	32	128 (32 Teams)	NA	NA	Madison, WI – UW-Madison	Apr 4-5
2009	31	124 (31 Teams)	NA	NA	Syracuse, NY - NE Region	Mar 27- 28
2010	30	120 (30 Teams)	NA	NA	Visalia, CA - Cal Poly/UC-Fresno	Apr 9- 10
2011	30	127 (32 teams incl. 2 aggregate)	NA	NA	Hickory, NC - NCSU & Va Tech	Mar 31-Apr 2
2012	32	128 (32 teams incl. 2 aggregate)	NA	NA	Roanoke, VA - VA Tech & NCSU	Mar 29-31
2013	32	128 (32 Teams)	28	95	Fort Wayne, IN – MSU, Purdue, OSU	Apr 4-6
2014	32	128 (32 Teams)	34	151	Fort Wayne, IN – MSU, Purdue, OSU	Apr 3-5
2015	32	128 (32 Teams)	31	146	Syracuse, NY – NE Region	Apr 9-11
2016	32	128 (32 Teams)	28	119	Syracuse, NY – NE Region	Apr 7-9
2017	34	143 (36 teams incl. 2 aggregate)	22	87	Visalia, CA – WE Region	Mar 30-Apr 1
2018	34	140 (35 teams incl. 2 aggregate)	24	94	Visalia, CA – WE Region	Apr 12-14
2019	35	144 (36 teams incl. 2 aggregate)	29	96	Tifton, GA – Univ of GA and SO Region	Mar 28-30

NOTES: NA = Not Applicable, Academy started in 2013

REGIONAL EVENTS

YEAR	REGIONAL	# SCHOOLS	# OF STUDENTS	HOST/S	DATES
2003	Northeast	10	~90	SUNY Cob.	Oct 24 & 25
2004	Northeast	14	108	UVT, VTC, Miner Inst.	Nov 04 & 06
2005	Northeast	12	110	Morrisvl. St. Col.	Nov 20 & 22
	Midwest	9	60	NE IA College	Jan 28 & 29
2006	Northeast Midwest Western Southern	14 10 7 9	115 68 52 41	Cornell Univ. SDSU Modesto VA Tech	Oct 20 & 21 Jan 27 & 28 Nov 21 & 22
2007	Northeast	15	128	Univ. of NH	Nov 09 & 10
	Midwest	13	87	Fond du Lac	Jan 26 & 27
	Western	8	49	Fresno	March 2 & 3
	Southern	11	48	LSU	Nov 16 & 17
2008	Northeast	12	110	Penn State U.	Oct 31 & Nov 01
	Midwest	13	104	Purdue	Feb 1 & 2
	Western	8	53	Visalia	Feb 29 & Mar 01
	Southern	12	54	NC State Univ.	Nov 21 & 22
2009	Northeast	13	120	SUNY Cobleskill	Nov 6 & 7
	Midwest	15	69	U of MN	Jan 30 & 31
	Western	6	42	Visalia, CA	Feb 27 & 28
	Southern	16	76	UKY	Nov 20 & 21

	T	1	T	1	
0040	Northeast	14	114	Batavia, NY	Oct 29 & 30
2010	Midwest	15	65	Ohio State Univ.	Feb 12 & 13
	Western	5	43	Univ. of Idaho	Mar 5 & 6
	Southern	15	71	Tupelo, MS	Nov 19 & 20
	Northeast	14	111	Watertown, NY	Oct 27-29
2011	Midwest	16	68	UW-River Falls	Feb 9-11
	Western	6	55	Fresno, CA	Mar 3-5
	Southern	11	50	U of Florida	Nov 17-19
	Northeast	11	105	Waterville, ME	Nov 1-3
2012	Midwest	19	79	Kansas State	Feb 1-3
2012	Western	7	56	Visalia, CA	Mar 1-3
	Southern	14	62	Clemson	Nov 15-17
	Northeast	14	119	Plattsburgh, NY	Oct 31-Nov 2
	Midwest	19	80	Lakeshore Tech College	Feb 6-8
2013	Western	8	62	Washington State	Feb 28-Mar 2
	Southern	11	51	Louisiana State	Nov. 17-19
	Northeast	13	116	Harrisburg, PA	Nov 13-15
	Midwest	13	58	Fox Valley Tech College	Feb 5-7
2014	Western	10	67	College of Sequoias	Feb 27-Mar 1
	Southern	15	63	North Carolina State	Nov 16-18
	Northeast	12	109	Penn State University	Oct 22-24
	Midwest	20	79	Dordt College	Feb 17-19
2015	Western	10	86	College of Sequoias	Feb 26-28
	Southern	12	51	Abingdon, VA	Nov 15-17
	Northeast	13	120	Glens Falls, NY	Nov 3-5
2016	Midwest	17	75	Univ of WI Platteville	Feb 17-19
2016	Western	8	54	College of Sequoias	Feb 25-27
	Southern	10	50	Cordele, GA	Nov 13-15
	Northeast	14	119	Auburn, NY	Oct 26-28
2017	Midwest	18	112	Univ of WI Madison	Feb 8-10
2017	Western	5	49	Univ of Idaho	Feb 23-25
	Southern	16	78	Univ of Florida	Nov 12-14
	Northeast	13	117	Univ of New Hampshire	Nov 8-10
2018	Midwest	19	110	Univ of WI Madison	Feb 7-9
_0.0	Western	7	50	Univ of Idaho	Mar 1-3
	Southern	13	68	Univ of Tennessee	Nov 11-13
	Northeast	-	-	Alfred State Univ	Oct 17-19
0040	Midwest	19	107	Univ of Illinois	Feb 13-15
2019	Western	7	52	Utah State Univ	Feb 21-23
	Southern	-	-	Univ of Kentucky	Nov 21-23
	DC Vet	9	36	The Ohio State University	April 4-5

Total number of student participants in the national contest 2002-2019:	2142
Total number of student participants in the regional events 2002-2019:	4396
Total number of student participants in Academy 2013-2019:	788
Total number of student participants in Dairy Challenge Vet	36
Total student participation:	7362

Ver. 08/06/2019